
LOT 32 VILLAGE ON THE GREEN S/D.

626-512/513, WD 885-1963

ARCHBOLD KEITH ERIC
1802 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02310-132
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06
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7,956
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451,261
0
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0
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0

455,399

1415/2323 7/08/2020 WD Q V 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA JEFFORDS LEML

KEITH ERIC ARCHBOLD

0962/2504 9/20/2002 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C MILLIGAN JR

STEPHEN LEMLEY
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000047022 New Residential C 450,000 04/20/2023

HX Base Yr

1802 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,192 115.7625 129.65 413,843 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2548

BAS 2,200 100 2025 2,200 282,378

FGR 806 55 2025 443 56,861

FOP 240 30 2025 72 9,242

FOP 430 30 2025 129 16,558

FUS 348 100 2025 348 44,667

4,024 3,192 409,705

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-10] W27 S21 W43 S5 W3 S21 E3 S5 E34 N5
E9 N17 E19 N3 E11 N21 W3 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,1] E43 S10 W43 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-68,42] E30 S8 W30 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,17] W8 S3 W19 S28 E7 S2 E13 N2 E7 N31 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=25,12] W8 S28 E11 N8 E7 N10 W10 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,652.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,956

7,956

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2135.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.96 35,000.00 33,600.00 33,600


